1 FRONT BUMPER

SUZUKI FRONTE FX SS80 1985-1997

2 REAR BUMPER

3 GRILLE GY
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CODE
1 SZB003 NA
2 SZB004 NA
3 SZG003 NA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
REAR BUMPER
GRILLE GY

MODEL

YEAR OEM

FRONTE / ALTO FX '79-'85 57411-78400/401-28 1

FRONTE / FX
FRONTE / FX

'79-'85 57511-78400/401-28 1
'79-'85 61111-78400 / 78002-12W

PCS
1
1
5

NW
3.12
1.73
4.00

GW
3.20
1.82
5.67

M3

0.0200
0.0200
0.0600

PART LINK




